
Top 25 Initiative Petitions 
Based on the number of signatures filed 

 
 Initiative  Type  

Initiative 
Number  

 
Year  

 
Subject  

Signatures Filed 

To the People 282 1973 Elected Officials Salaries 699,098 
To the People 
To the People 

2066 
695 

2024 
1999 

Protect Energy Choice 
License Tab Fees/Tax Limitations 

533,005 
514,141 

To the Legislature 
To the Legislature 
To the Legislature 
To the People 

2117 
2081 
2111 
602 

2023 
2023 
2023 
1993 

Repeal the Cap and Trade Tax 
Washington Parent’s Bill of Rights 
No Taxes Based on Personal Income 
Spending & Revenue Limits/Tax Repeal 

466,072 
449,646 
449,158 
440,160 

To the Legislature 
To the Legislature 
To the Legislature 
To the People 

2109 
2113 
2124 
1107 

2023 
2023 
2023 
2010 

Repeal the State Capital Gains Tax 
Restore Police Pursuit 
Long Term Care Opt Out 
Reversing Amendments to Certain State Tax Laws 

436,474 
434,594 
427,481 
408,361 

To the People 912 2005 Motor Vehicle Fuel Taxes 400,996 
To the Legislature 1000 2019 Equal Opportunity Affirmative Action 395,938 
To the People 1100 2010 Liquor Retailers 395,917 
To the People 920 2006 Estate Tax 395,219 
To the People 1098 2010 Establishing a State Income Tax 384,832 
To the People 1634 2018 Taxation of Groceries 381,479 
To the People 1639 2018 Concerns Firearms 378,085 
To the People 1183 2011 Privatizing the Sale & Distribution of Liquor 361,339 
To the Legislature 940 2018 Police Training & Community Safety 359,895 
To the People 1105 2010 Liquor Wholesalers 358,525 
To the People 1240 2012 Public Charter Schools 357,252 
To the Legislature 502 2011 Marijuana Law Reform 354,608 
To the Legislature 522 2012 Right to Know Genetically Engineered Food Act 353,331 
To the Legislature 976 2019 Bring Back Our $30 Car Tabs 352,093 



 


