Top 25 Initiative Petitions Based on the number of signatures filed

	Initiative			Circulation Filed
Initiative Type	Number	Year	Subject	Signatures Filed
To the People	282	1973	Elected Officials Salaries	699,098
To the People	2066	2024	Protect Energy Choice	533,005
To the People	695	1999	License Tab Fees/Tax Limitations	514,141
To the Legislature	2117	2023	Repeal the Cap and Trade Tax	466,072
To the Legislature	2081	2023	Washington Parent's Bill of Rights	449,646
To the Legislature	2111	2023	No Taxes Based on Personal Income	449,158
To the People	602	1993	Spending & Revenue Limits/Tax Repeal	440,160
To the Legislature	2109	2023	Repeal the State Capital Gains Tax	436,474
To the Legislature	2113	2023	Restore Police Pursuit	434,594
To the Legislature	2124	2023	Long Term Care Opt Out	427,481
To the People	1107	2010	Reversing Amendments to Certain State Tax Laws	408,361
To the People	912	2005	Motor Vehicle Fuel Taxes	400,996
To the Legislature	1000	2019	Equal Opportunity Affirmative Action	395,938
To the People	1100	2010	Liquor Retailers	395,917
To the People	920	2006	Estate Tax	395,219
To the People	1098	2010	Establishing a State Income Tax	384,832
To the People	1634	2018	Taxation of Groceries	381,479
To the People	1639	2018	Concerns Firearms	378,085
To the People	1183	2011	Privatizing the Sale & Distribution of Liquor	361,339
To the Legislature	940	2018	Police Training & Community Safety	359,895
To the People	1105	2010	Liquor Wholesalers	358,525
To the People	1240	2012	Public Charter Schools	357,252
To the Legislature	502	2011	Marijuana Law Reform	354,608
To the Legislature	522	2012	Right to Know Genetically Engineered Food Act	353,331
To the Legislature	976	2019	Bring Back Our \$30 Car Tabs	352,093